

LIC Housing Finance Ltd

27, NEW NO.128, OLD NO.20, SUGAN COMPLEX, RAJAJI SALAI
TAMBARAM WEST CHENNAI-600045 TAMIL NADU

To,

Date: 21/01/2022

Mr/Ms. PAINTER MATHAVAN
MUTHURAJ MUTHULAKSHMI

Flat No.F2,
CINDHYA ENCLAVE,
Plot No.144,
EAST TAMBARAM, BHARATH MATHA ST,
CHENNAI, TAMIL NADU - 600059

Re. Statement of your Loan A/c 510500010354, Appl. No. :5105011626

Dear Sir/Madam,

This letter acknowledges the receipt/payments of the under noted amounts received from : 01/2021 to 12/2021

Date Loan	Dues From - To	Amounts Received	Amounts Adjusted	O/S Loan	
10/01/2021 S.No.183379333	01/2021- 01/2021	Nach ICICI BANK	43000.00 Principal EMI-Int	14529.22 28470.78	37,60,602.43
10/02/2021 S.No.184977373	02/2021- 02/2021	Nach ICICI BANK	43000.00 Principal EMI-Int	14638.79 28361.21	37,45,963.64
10/03/2021 S.No.186510828	03/2021- 03/2021	Nach ICICI BANK	43000.00 Principal EMI-Int	14749.19 28250.81	37,31,214.45
10/04/2021 S.No.188057357	04/2021- 04/2021	Nach ICICI BANK	43000.00 Principal EMI-Int	14860.42 28139.58	37,16,354.03
10/05/2021 S.No.189433549	05/2021- 05/2021	Nach ICICI BANK	43000.00 Principal EMI-Int	14972.50 28027.50	37,01,381.53
10/06/2021 S.No.191011456	06/2021- 06/2021	Nach ICICI BANK	43000.00 Principal EMI-Int	15085.41 27914.59	36,86,296.12
10/07/2021 S.No.192531331	07/2021- 07/2021	Nach ICICI BANK	43000.00 Principal EMI-Int	15199.18 27800.82	36,71,096.94
10/08/2021 S.No.194112929	08/2021- 08/2021	Nach ICICI BANK	43000.00 Principal EMI-Int	15313.81 27686.19	36,55,783.13
10/09/2021 S.No.195837148	09/2021- 09/2021	Nach ICICI BANK	43000.00 Principal EMI-Int	15429.30 27570.70	36,40,353.83
10/10/2021 S.No.197389007	10/2021- 10/2021	Nach ICICI BANK	43000.00 Principal EMI-Int	15545.66 27454.34	36,24,808.17

10/11/2021 S.No.198868999	11/2021- 11/2021	Nach ICICI BANK	43000.00 Principal EMI-Int	15662.91 27337.09	36,09,145.26
18/11/2021 S.No.199675525	11/2021- 11/2021	Cheque No.888166 ICICI BANK	2900000.00 Principal	2900000.00	7,09,145.26
10/12/2021 S.No.200499556	12/2021- 12/2021	Nach ICICI BANK	43000.00 Principal EMI-Int	31599.93 11400.07	6,77,545.33

Thanking you and assuring of our best services always.

Yours faithfully,

Area Manager

